Connection Deadlines
September 2020 – August 2021

	Issue
	Submissions Due
	Final Deadline

	Sept '20
	Mon, July 20
	Wed, Jul 22

	Oct '20
	Mon, Aug 17
	Wed, Aug 19

	Nov '20
	Mon, Sept 14
	Wed, Sept 16

	Dec '20
	Mon, Oct 19
	Wed, Oct 21

	Jan '21
	Mon, Nov 16
	Wed, Nov 18

	Feb '21
	Mon, Dec 14
	Wed, Dec 16

	Mar '21
	Fri, Jan 15 
(Early MLK Day)
	Wed, Jan 20

	April '21
	Fri, Feb 12
(Early MLK Day)
	Wed, Feb 17

	May '21
	Mon, Mar 15
	Wed, Mar 17

	June/July '21
	Mon, Apr 19
	Wed, Apr 21

	Aug '21
	Mon, Jun 21
	Wed, June 23



Please note these deadlines consider working around secular and Jewish holidays. I appreciate all content provided to me by the SUBMISSIONS DUE date, however if you need the extra wiggle room until the FINAL DEADLINE, I ask for you to please just let me know what you are sending so that I account for it in the layout. 
